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The menu of The Woodlot from New York includes 59 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $13.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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The Woodlot Menu

Salads

THE WOODPECKER

()
fippetizers
GRILLED AVOCADO

()
Pizza
THE CARDINAL

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Etras

SOY SAUCE

Drinks

DRINKS

Chicken

GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

Bowls

AHI TUNA POKE BOWL

Special fioll

GODZILLA

Seasonal Cocktails

THE RAVEN

Shareables

DUCK WINGS

$13.0

$14.0

$13.0

$16.0

$17.0

$21.0

$13.0

$13.0

FROZEN SEASONAL $12.0
la Co. Margaritas

THE FLAMINGO $13.0
Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER

figed

THE SCARLET IBIS $13.0
Mains & Salads

GRILLED SCOTTISH SALMON $19.0
The Wicked Desserts

THE DOUBLE TROUBLE

Tunch 1ind Dinner Entrees

ROASTED HALF CHICKEN $19.0
NORTH SHORE $18.0

Custom Chopped Salad -
Meats &EAImp;Aimp; Proleins

GRILLED FLAT IRON STEAK $20.0
THE SALAD $16.0
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flsia-Sushi Yenu

CRISPY SHRIMP

Pizza - Small (0 28Cm)

BASIC

Burgers
TUNA BURGER
BEET BURGER

Sandwiches
WOODLOT BURGER
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

$16.0

$16.0

Starters

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS
CAULIFLOWER SHAWARMA

THE WOOD THRUSH
THE SANDPIPER

$14.0
$14.0

$13.0
$13.0

Woodlot Pizza

BENNIE BLANCO
OAXACAN BBQ

(]
Ingredients Used
BRUSSELS SPROUTS
BRUSSEL SPROUTS

SHRIMP
AVOCADO

$19.0
$20.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

CHICKEN

BURGER

MEAT

Beer

DOWN EAST, GRAPEFRUIT CIDER,
BOSTON, MA 5.1 ABV

OTHER HALF, GREEN CITY IPA,
BROOKLYN, NY 7.0 ABV

VICTORY, PRIMA PILS,
DOWNINGTON, PA 5.3 ABV

SEASONSAL

ALLAGASH WHITE, PORTLAND, ME
5.1 ABV

LIONSHEAD, DELUXE PILSNER,
WILKES-BARRE, PA 4.5 ABC

PEEKSKILL, SIMPLE SOUR,
PEEKSKILL, NY 4.5 ABV

Wine

PETIT CHENIN BLANC, KEN
FORRESTER WESTERN CAPE, SO
AFRICA '17

CHARDONNAY, DUCKHORN
DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY, CALI
'16

PINOT NOIR, LA PETIT PERRIERE,
LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE '16

SPARKLING WINE, VALDO
NUMERO UNO, VENETO, ITALY NV

MALBEC, TINTO NEGRO, UCO
VALLEY MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
'16

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO,
VIGNETI ETTORE, VENETO, ITALY
'16

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$8.0

$9.0

$13.0

$14.0

$13.0

$11.0

$14.0

$14.0
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ROSE, LA PETIT PERRIERE, LOIRE $11.0 RIESLING, URBAN, MOSEL, $12.0
VALLEY, FRANCE '16 ’ GERMANY '16 ’

GOTHAM PROJECT WINES ON $10.0 GRUNER VELTLINER, FEDERSPIEL

TAP, PINOT GRIGIO SICILY, ITALY ’ TERRASSEN, WACHAU, AUSTRIA  $14.0
'16

GOTHAM PROJECT WINES ON

TAP, BARBERA PEIDMONTE, ITALY $10-0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00-00:00
Wednesday 17:00-00:00
Thursday 17:00-00:00
Friday 17:00-00:00
Saturday 17:00-00:00
Sunday 17:00-00:00
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