



https://menulist.menu
756 9th AveNY 10019, New York, United States
+12129742003 - http://www.woodlot-nyc.com/









DUCK WINGS

Salads		Craft Cocktails	
THE WOODPECKER	\$13.0	FROZEN SEASONAL	\$12.0
Appetizers		La Co. Margaritas	
GRILLED AVOCADO	\$14.0	THE FLAMINGO	\$13.0
Pizza		Glamburgers	
THE CARDINAL	\$13.0	MUSHROOM BURGER	
Vegetarian		Aged	
CAULIFLOWER		THE SCARLET IBIS	\$13.0
Extras		Mains & Salads	
SOY SAUCE		GRILLED SCOTTISH SALMON	\$19.0
Drinks		The Wicked Desserts	
DRINKS		THE DOUBLE TROUBLE	
Chicken		Lunch And Dinner Entree	8
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$16.0	ROASTED HALF CHICKEN	\$19.0
Bowls		Codka	
AHI TUNA POKE BOWL	\$17.0	NORTH SHORE	\$18.0
Special Roll		Custom Chopped Salad -	
GODZILLA	\$21.0	Meats & Amp; Amp; Prote	eins eins
Seasonal Cocktails		GRILLED FLAT IRON STEAK	\$20.0
THE RAVEN	\$13.0	Health Class (Salads)	
Shareables		THE SALAD	\$16.0

\$13.0

Colon March	
1	1

Asia-Sushi Menu		These Types Of Dishes Are	?
CRISPY SHRIMP	\$16.0	Being Served	
		CHICKEN	
Pizza - Small (Ø 28Cm)		BURGER	
BASIC	\$16.0	MEAT	
		PIZZA	
Burgers			
TUNA BURGER		Beer	
BEET BURGER		DOWN EAST, GRAPEFRUIT CIDER, BOSTON, MA 5.1 ABV	\$9.0
Sandwiches		OTHER HALF, GREEN CITY IPA, BROOKLYN, NY 7.0 ABV	\$9.0
WOODLOT BURGER FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH		VICTORY, PRIMA PILS, DOWNINGTON, PA 5.3 ABV	\$9.0
		SEASONSAL	
Starters	0440	ALLAGASH WHITE, PORTLAND, ME 5.1 ABV	\$9.0
CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS CAULIFLOWER SHAWARMA	\$14.0 \$14.0	LIONSHEAD, DELUXE PILSNER, WILKES-BARRE, PA 4.5 ABC	\$8.0
Hand-Crafted Cocktails		PEEKSKILL, SIMPLE SOUR, PEEKSKILL, NY 4.5 ABV	\$9.0
THE WOOD THRUSH	\$13.0		
THE SANDPIPER	\$13.0	Wine	
Woodlot Pizza	,	PETIT CHENIN BLANC, KEN FORRESTER WESTERN CAPE, SO AFRICA '17	\$13.0
BENNIE BLANCO	\$19.0	CHARDONNAY, DUCKHORN	
OAXACAN BBQ	\$20.0	DECOY, SONOMA COUNTY, CALI '16	\$14.0
Ingredients Used		PINOT NOIR, LA PETIT PERRIERE, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE '16	\$13.0
BRUSSELS SPROUTS		SPARKLING WINE, VALDO NUMERO UNO, VENETO, ITALY NV	\$11.0
BRUSSEL SPROUTS		MALBEC, TINTO NEGRO, UCO	
SHRIMP		VALLEY MENDOZA, ARGENTINA '16	\$14.0
AVOCADO		VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, VIGNETI ETTORE, VENETO, ITALY	\$14.0

'16



ROSÉ, LA PETIT PERRIERE, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE '16	\$11.0	RIESLING, URBAN, MOSEL, GERMANY '16	\$12.0
GOTHAM PROJECT WINES ON TAP, PINOT GRIGIO SICILY, ITALY	\$10.0	GRUNER VELTLINER, FEDERSPIEL TERRASSEN, WACHAU, AUSTRIA	\$14.0
GOTHAM PROJECT WINES ON TAP, BARBERA PEIDMONTE, ITALY	\$10.0	'16	



The Woodlot

756 9th AveNY 10019, New York, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 17:00-00:00 Wednesday 17:00-00:00 Thursday 17:00-00:00 Friday 17:00-00:00 Saturday 17:00-00:00 Sunday 17:00-00:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu